

The Ethical Society of Northern Westchester 108 Pinesbridge Road • Ossining, NY 10562 • 914 941 3544

2021 Pledge Form

1 1

. .

Address:	
Phone:	Cell:
Email:	
I/We as Member(s) wish to suppo	rt the Society in the following manner:
AEU Apportionment (\$120/adult) .	\$
• As ESNW is a member society of the resources, we pay an apportionmen	American Ethical Union and benefit from their programs and t based on membership and assets.
Annual Contribution to ESNW	\$
maintenance.Your contributions make up two-thin	oximately <mark>\$88,000</mark> . pays for salaries, utilities, insurance, and build rds (68%) of that \$ <mark>88,000, i.e. ~\$60,000, </mark> with Torbank, Cottage, a ndraising providing the rest. Our current membership is 44 adults
Additional contributions:	
Sunday School Fund	\$
	ear, but we welcome additional contributions.
Building Renovation Fund	\$\$
 Contributions to this fund will support inclusive and welcoming and improve 	rt planned ADA renovations to make our meeting house more re its appeal for event rentals.
	Member Pledge Total: \$
	ike to contribute to the Society\$

Ethical Society of Northern Westchester
2021 Pledge Payment
o ,
Your generous contribution is tax deductible
1. Select preferred payment disbursement (insert X):
Single Payment
 Now, with this pledge
 Date in future:
Recurring Payments (check one):
Monthly
Quarterly
Beginning on (Date):
 Select <u>payment method (insert X)</u>:
Check
• Make your check payable to: <u>The Ethical Society of Northern Westchester (ESNW)</u>
Credit Card payment or ACH bank transfer (NEW)
• Go to our secure website: <u>www.esnw.org</u> and click "MAKE A DONATION" in upper right- hand corner of home page screen. This will take you to a form where you can enter your pledge amount, indicate preferred payment method (one-time or periodic payments; credit card or bank transfer) and enter your credit card or bank information.
Name:
If you have any questions or need further guidance to make your payment, please contact Bob Kearney at: <u>treasurer@esnw.org</u>

Thank you!

Save completed document and email your completed pledge form to: treasurer@esnw.org

or, mail your completed form and/or check via regular mail to:

The Ethical Society of Northern Westchester 108 Pinesbridge Road Ossining, NY 10562 Attention: Treasurer